General information about company

Scrip code 524075

NSE Symbol ALBERTDAVD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE155C01010

Name of the company ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t.ing Rights held in each
Category |\ < of fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7 of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated - -
() shareholder ?ﬁalgeholders :E;g:lty equity | Depository 1:1e(lldv()\ill) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] a5 2
(11 held (IV) shares | Receipts (Vy+ (VD) (VI Asa%of  |Class | Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy |TOBL | (A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 8 3490541 3490541 |61.16 3490541 3490541 [ 61.16
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12091 2216621 2216621 |38.84 2216621 2216621 | 38.84
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 12099 5707162 5707162 | 100 5707162 5707162 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh z:ires
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) | - mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of Ont ir yér}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 Eqig Y shares
I shareholder | = 1Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cgdm -
Al Al
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
1 securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VID+(X) As a % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 61.16 3490541
Group
(B) Public 38.84 2136330
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5626871




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

3 ot [Shatgng | oot Kt i
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully ;;li_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (11I) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1V) | 55 [ (VD V)+  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: | Class | o1 Voting
eg:
") (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 683027 683027 | 11.97 683027 683027 |11.97
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 3 2807514 2807514 | 49.19 2807514 2807514 | 49.19
(specify)
(Sl“)b‘T‘”al @A) 8 3490541 3490541 | 61.16 3490541 3490541 | 61.16
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3490541 3490541 | 61.16 3490541 3490541 | 61.16
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 900 900 0.02 900 900 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 583 583 0.01 583 583 0.01
(@ Insurance 1 216101 216101 |3.79 216101 216101 |3.79
Companies
(Sl“)b‘T‘”al ®) 6 217584 217584 | 381 217584 217584 [3.81
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 11719 1723953 1723953 | 30.21 1723953 1723953 | 30.21
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 45338 45338 [0.79 45338 45338 | 0.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 364 229746 229746 |4.03 229746 229746 |4.03
(specity)
Sub-Total (B) 12085 1999037 1999037 | 35.03 1999037 1999037 | 35.03

3)




Total Public 12091 2216621 2216621 |38.84 2216621 2216621 | 38.84
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
BY2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12099 5707162 5707162 | 100 5707162 5707162 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
12099 5707162 5707162 | 100 5707162 5707162 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | o, it p o % 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(® (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.97 683027
(d) 49.19 2807514
Sub-Total (A) 61.16 3490541
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.16 3490541
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
® 0.01 33
(g) 3.79 216101
Sub-Total (B) 381 216134
Q)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 30.21 1646012
(a(ii)) 0.79 45338
(e) 4.03 228846
Sub-Total (B) 35.03 1920196
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.84 2136330
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5626871
Total (A+B+C 100 5626871




D




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND
VARDHAN
KOTHARI

ARUN
KUMAR
KOTHARI

PRABHAWATI
DEVI
KOTHARI

PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND
HUF (KARTA - ARUN KUMAR
KOTHARI)

VEDIKA
KOTHARI

Click
here to
20
back

PAN (IT)

ARZPK7312D

AFLPK3831P

AFLPK3786R

AAFHA2890H

BMNPK5003P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

562000

87000

17527

15000

1500

683027

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

562000

87000

17527

15000

1500

683027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.85

1.52

0.26

0.03

11.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

562000

87000

17527

15000

1500

683027

Class eg:y

Total

562000

87000

17527

15000

1500

683027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.85

1.52

0.03

11.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

9.85

1.52

0.26

0.03

11.97




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered

(XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 562000 87000 17527 15000 1500 683027
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M D KOTHARI &
COMPANY LTD.

KOTHARI INVESTMENT &
INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

KOTHARI PHYTOCHEMICALS
AND INDUSTRIES LTD.

PAN (IT)

AADCMS835F

AACCKI1560A

AABCK1245P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.9

41.22

1.08

49.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Class eg:y

Total

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.9

41.22

49.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

6.9

41.22

49.19




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

393694

2352231

61589

2807514

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACGO615N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

216101

216101

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

216101

216101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

216101

216101

Class eg:y

Total

216101

216101

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.79

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

3.79




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

216101

216101

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

IEPF

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

107

101

155

364

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27493

117155

38323

46775

229746

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

27493

117155

38323

46775

229746

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

2.05

0.67

0.82

4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27493

117155

38323

46775

229746

Class eg:y

Total

27493

117155

38323

46775

229746

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.48

2.05

0.67

0.82

4.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a

0.48

2.05

0.67

0.82

4.02




% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27493

116330

38323

46700

228846

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™: Date of
. creation /
o Passport Nationality Passport Nationality Whether by virtue of: acquisition
No. i‘;e o (Applicable Ic\;‘;e o (Applicable Rights on exercise | °F .
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of 51gn1ﬁc‘ant
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant beneﬁmal
ortc_?lgnl is selected) orf:lgnl is selected) any other control influence interest
nationa nationa distribution
ARUN PARAMSUKHDAS
1 KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India SUGANCHAND AAFHA2890H India 0.26 No No 20-04-1996
KOTHARI HUF
ARUN KOTHARI
2 |KUMAR |AFLPK3831P India N | AACCK1560A India 4122 No No 09-02-2004
KOTHARI LTD.
ARUN
3 KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India PD%?/?E%?S KIRI AFLPK3786R India 0.31 No No 13-06-2008
KOTHARI
ARUN ANAND
4 KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India VARDHAN ARZPK7312D India 9.85 No No 05-06-2015
KOTHARI KOTHARI
ARUN
5 KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India QEOU‘;EIESMAR AFLPK3831P India 1.52 No No 22-05-2015
KOTHARI
ARUN VEDIKA
6 KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India KOTHARI BMNPKS5003P India 0.03 No No 07-02-2015
KOTHARI
ARUN
7 |KUMAR | AFLPK3831P India 1(\3401)1\/[1;2131;?‘1]{%& AADCMS5835F India 6.9 No No 08-02-2019
KOTHARI :
Total: | 60.09 |0 0




