General information about company							
Scrip code	524075						
NSE Symbol	ALBERTDAVD						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE155C01010						
Name of the company	ALBERT DAVID LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	S I NOS OT I TILLO NAI	No. of fully paid	Partly sha	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV) + (VI)	(IV)+ (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3490541			3490541	61.16	3490541		3490541	61.16
(B)	Public	12091	2216621			2216621	38.84	2216621		2216621	38.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12099	5707162			5707162	100	5707162		5707162	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category	urcholder onvertible convertible outstanding convertible warrants outstanding convertible outstanding convertible warrants outstanding variations outstanding outstanding variations outstanding variations outstanding outstanding variations outstanding variations outstanding outstanding variations o	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.16					3490541
(B)	Public				38.84					2136330
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5626871

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of Of Partly No. Of Partly No. Of No. Of Partly No. Of			ld in					
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	683027			683027	11.97	683027		683027	11.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2807514			2807514	49.19	2807514		2807514	49.19
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	3490541			3490541	61.16	3490541		3490541	61.16
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	3490541			3490541	61.16	3490541		3490541	61.16
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	900			900	0.02	900		900	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	583			583	0.01	583		583	0.01
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	216101			216101	3.79	216101		216101	3.79
Sub-Total (B) (1)		6	217584			217584	3.81	217584		217584	3.81
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11719	1723953			1723953	30.21	1723953		1723953	30.21
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	45338			45338	0.79	45338		45338	0.79
(e)	Any Other (specify)	364	229746			229746	4.03	229746		229746	4.03
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12085	1999037			1999037	35.03	1999037		1999037	35.03

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		12091	2216621			2216621	38.84	2216621		2216621	38.84
С	Table IV - Statemen	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)		12099	5707162			5707162	100	5707162		5707162	100
Total (A+B+C)		12099	5707162			5707162	100	5707162		5707162	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	hares No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				11.97					683027
(d)				49.19					2807514
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.16					3490541
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.16					3490541
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					0
(f)				0.01					33
(g)				3.79					216101
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.81					216134
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				30.21					1646012
(a(ii))				0.79					45338
(e)				4.03					228846
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.03					1920196
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.84					2136330
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)			_	100					5626871
Total (A+B+C				100					5626871

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	PRABHAWATI DEVI KOTHARI	PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF (KARTA - ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI)	VEDIKA KOTHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARZPK7312D	AFLPK3831P	AFLPK3786R	AAFHA2890H	BMNPK5003P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	562000	87000	17527	15000	1500	683027
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	562000	87000	17527	15000	1500	683027
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.85	1.52	0.31	0.26	0.03	11.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securi	ties (IX)		•	
Class eg:X	562000	87000	17527	15000	1500	683027
Class eg:y						
Total	562000	87000	17527	15000	1500	683027
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.85	1.52	0.31	0.26	0.03	11.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	9.85	1.52	0.31	0.26	0.03	11.97

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•		•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	d (XIII)		•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	562000	87000	17527	15000	1500	683027
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify	<b>7</b> )	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M D KOTHARI & COMPANY LTD.	KOTHARI INVESTMENT & INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	KOTHARI PHYTOCHEMICALS AND INDUSTRIES LTD.	
PAN (II)	AADCM5835F	AACCK1560A	AABCK1245P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.9	41.22	1.08	49.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	1	
Class eg: X	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Class eg:y				
Total	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.9	41.22	1.08	49.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full	6.9	41.22	1.08	49.19

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=				
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	393694	2352231	61589	2807514
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	<b>Insurance Companies</b>	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	216101	216101
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	216101	216101
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	3.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	216101	216101
Class eg:y		
Total	216101	216101
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.79	3.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	3.79	3.79

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	216101	216101							
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Other (spec	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	IEPF	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	107	101	155	364	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27493	117155	38323	46775	229746	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27493	117155	38323	46775	229746	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	2.05	0.67	0.82	4.02	
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securiti	es (IX)		l	
Class eg: X	27493	117155	38323	46775	229746	
Class eg:y						
Total	27493	117155	38323	46775	229746	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.48 2.05 0.67 0.82		0.82	4.02		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a	0.48	2.05	0.67	0.82	4.02	

% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %									
of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	l in shares (X	II)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27493	116330	38323	46700	228846				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

significant beneficial owners																
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of				
			Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:					creation / acquisition
	Name PAN	PAN		Nationality i							Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		PARAMSUKHDAS SUGANCHAND HUF	AAFHA2890H		India		0.26			No	No	20-04-1996
2	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		KOTHARI INVESTMENTS & INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	AACCK1560A		India		41.22			No	No	09-02-2004
3	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		PRABHAWATI DEVI KOTHARI	AFLPK3786R		India		0.31			No	No	13-06-2008
4	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		ANAND VARDHAN KOTHARI	ARZPK7312D		India		9.85			No	No	05-06-2015
5	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		1.52			No	No	22-05-2015
6	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		VEDIKA KOTHARI	BMNPK5003P		India		0.03			No	No	07-02-2015
7	ARUN KUMAR KOTHARI	AFLPK3831P		India		M D KOTHARI & COMPANY LTD.	AADCM5835F		India		6.9			No	No	08-02-2019
	Total:								60.09	0	0					